
1 稲  垣  郁  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 19.20 8.58 10.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.48 1.02-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.13 1.57-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 -1 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

6 2S< < 1.04 -0.38 0.66-4 -5 -3 -4 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 -1 1 0

9.44 8.58

Composition 1.80 2.002.50 1.50 1.50 2.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.852.25 1.50 1.50 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.50 1.50 1.75 2.75 1.75

10.62

2 小林　恵美理　ソフィア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 17.26 7.83 9.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.10 1.200 0 -1 -1 -2

3 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.42 2.18-4 -3 -2 -3 -4

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo<+A+SEQ < 1.36 -0.46 0.90-4 -3 -2 -3 -5

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.56 7.83

Composition 1.80 1.802.25 1.25 1.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.802.00 1.25 1.75 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.25 1.50 2.50 1.50

9.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 稲  垣  小  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 15.66 6.41 9.45 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.23 1.07-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 0 -1 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 1 0 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.18 0.95-1 0 -3 -2 -2

7.23 6.41

Composition 1.80 1.802.25 1.25 1.75 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.702.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.25 1.75 2.25 1.50

9.45

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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